AXIS Cup 2013 (7.kolo CP) - 2.-3.11.2013 Jihlava

trenér:
prijmeni
Agalliu

Cibulka

Cimrmann

Kaspar

Tomecek

Kadlecova

Petrzelova

Praskacova

Petr Adamec
jméno
Endy

Jakub

Adam

Michal

Michal

Katerina

Michaela

Katerina

Stafeta 4x 50 VZ MIX

Cibulka
Petrzelova
Kadlecova
Tomecek

Jakub
Michaela
Katefina
Michal

rocnik

97

96

97

95

95

95

99

96

96
99
95
95

disciplina
50 M
200 M
100 M
502
50 M
100 PZ
100z
100 M
100 Vz
50P
100 P
50P
100 P
200 P
50 Vz
502
50 M
100Z
100 M
100 VzZ
50 Vz
50 M
100 M
100 VvzZ
50 Vz
50 M
100 PZ
100 M
100 Vz
50VvzZ
50 M
200 M
100 M
100 VzZ

:24,75
:52,36
1:20,82
1:45,74

Cas
:29,08
2:26,23
1:04,99
:28,31
:26,54
1:02,18
1:02,16
:58,79
:54,84
:34,19
1:14,49
:32,01
1:09,58
2:35,39
:25,03
:28,63
:26,14
1:01,65
:57,12
:53,99
:27,91
:31,30
1:13,10
1:01,50
:28,83
:30,66
1:12,32
1:08,48
1:00,88
:29,18
:31,03
2:28,53
1:06,98
1:02,90

1:45,74

umisténi
54.
25.
53.
7.
14.
21.
20.
14.
22.
33.
44,
23.
34.
27.
22.
10.
11.
14.
5.
16.
18.
27.
35.
20.
26.
18.
34.
22.
17.
35.
25.
6.
17.
30.

10.



